
  Name Email 

1 Alison Anderson alisonjanderson67@outlook.com 

2 Alison Low alisonjlow@btinternet.com; 

3 David Downie david.downie@hotmail.co.uk; 

4 Derek Allan clynelish50@btinternet.com; 

5 Doris Mair dsmair99@btinternet.com; 

6 Durno Jessiman carnethy6@hotmail.com;  

7 Kath Cartwright pkrri@btinternet.com; 

8 Lynn Alderton lynnalderton@hotmail.com; 

9 Matt Huntington mdhuntington@live.com; 

10 Phil Cartwright pkrri@btinternet.com; 

11 Sean Dawson sdawson14@hotmail.com; 

12 Steve Robertson steve.s.robertson@icloud.com; 

13 andy Coueslant andrew.coueslant@gmail.com 

14 Colin Oswald theoswalds2@icloud.com 

15 Norman Mclennan n.mclennan@rubislaw-ssl.co.uk 

16 Richard Spargo raggra@yahoo.co.uk 

17 Malcolm Macmillan malcolm2298@gmail.com 

18 Baba Ross bross996@gmail.com 

19 John Rae john.rae@rrcorrosion.com 

20 Meg Paterson mpaterson1999@googlemail.com 

21 Stephen Jupp steviejupp@btinternet.com 

22 David McDonald dave167mcd@btinternet.com 

23 Lesley Gatton lesleygatton@gmail.com 

24 Helen Crawford helenmaryguy@live.co.uk 

 


